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HDS Sizes

Available Widths Available Lengths Available Heights

350mm 400mm 100mm

400mm 450mm

450mm 500mm

500mm 550mm

550mm 600mm

600mm 650mm

650mm 700mm

700mm 750mm

750mm 800mm

800mm 850mm

850mm 900mm

900mm 950mm

950mm 1000mm

1000mm 1050mm

1050mm 1100mm

1100mm 1150mm

1200mm

1250mm

1300mm

1350mm

1400mm

1450mm

1500mm

1550mm

1600mm

Width

Length

Height

Sizing

Common Slide Configurations

Square Slide

Slide and Drawer Configuration

Wide Slide

Standard Slide


